
Swiwel Joint Dimensions

Part 
Number

A
Inlet Pipe Conn.
BSP or NPT

B C D E F
Net Wt.

(oz)

Outlet Pipe Conn.
  BSP or NPT

Overal Lengt
       (in)

Hex. Size
    (in.)

Angle of
Adjustment

Hex
Size

1/8 M
1/4 M
3/8 M

3/8 M

1/2 M

1/8×1/8
1/4×1/4
3/8×1/4
3/8×3/8
1/2×3/8

1/8 F
1/4 F

3/8 F

3/8 F

1/2 F

1.25

1.50
1.75

1.75

.2.00

0.813

1.13
1.50

1.50

1.75

45°

45°
45°

45°

45°
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DESİGN FEATURES

Adjustable swiwel joints allow
custom alignment of spray nozzles without
expensive piping changes

Leak-proof design

Standart Metarials are brass 
and stainles steel

Other meterials avaible upon request
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